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  Ivy Mixed        

 No. Name 85 170 255 340   Points 

1 22 James Ribecky 800 1000 1000 1000   3800 

2 79 Louik Finnigan 1000 800 640 640   3080 

3 24 Liam Biedenbender 410 640 800 800   2650 

4 81 Henry Fobes 640 410 410 512   1972 

5 15 Jax Montes 512 512 512 410   1946 

6 16 Frida Montes 328 328 328 328   1312 

          

          

  Poplar Mixed        

 No. Name 1000 500 1500    Points 

1 66 Brandon Liao 1000 1000 1000    3000 

2 67 Leo Thompson 800 640 800    2240 

3 5 Marcello Gaus Ehning 640 800 512    1952 

4 40 Quinn Derheimer 512 410 640    1562 

5 30 Wesley Jones 410 512 210    1132 

6 43 Eliza Rhodehamel 262 262 328    852 

7 34 Zixiang Cao 168 328 262    758 

8 50 Andrea Cao 134 168 410    712 

9 88 Andy Endo 328 210 168    706 

10 8 Mia Mahmud 107 134 134    375 

11 42 Brooke Derheimer 86 107 107    300 

12 27 William Wang 210 86     296 

          

          

  Maple Mixed        

 No. Name 777 500 1000    Points 

1 31 Ian Chien 1000 640 1000    2640 

2 64 Matthew Voegeli 512 1000 800    2312 

3 12 Jackson Stroth 800 800 640    2240 

4 68 Cal Eggers 640 410 512    1562 
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5 36 Winny Chen 328 512 410    1250 

6 90 Alex Casas 410 328 328    1066 

7 47 Henry Kurtz 210 262 262    734 

8 69 Martzel Montes 262 168 210    640 

9 63 Stella Summerfield 168 210 168    546 

          

          

  Oak Mixed        

 No. Name 500 333 777    Points 

1 10 Kieran Collins 1000 1000 640    2640 

2 74 Vonna Shill 800 512 1000    2312 

3 37 Winston Chen 640 640 800    2080 

4 25 Philip Hasala 410 800 512    1722 

5 48 Benjamin McDougal 512 410 410    1332 

6 75 Sophie Crnkovic 262 328 328    918 

7 28 Samuel Tian 328 210 210    748 

8 71 Anna Endo 210 262 262    734 

          

          

  Birch Mixed        

 No. Name 500 500 333 333 777  Points 

1 60 Vincent Chan 410 800 1000 410 1000  3620 

2 13 Juliet Javorsky 1000 640 512 640 800  3592 

3 70 Liam Sears 640 512 800 800 512  3264 

4 7 Carolyn Tegtmeier 800 410 640 1000 410  3260 

5 18 Evie Forrer 512 1000 410 512 640  3074 

          

          

  Elm Mixed        

 No. Name 500 333 777    Points 

1 91 Chris Casas 1000 800 1000    2800 

2 61 Vanessa Chan 800 1000 800    2600 

3 38 William Chen 640 640 640    1920 
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4 80 Issak Stein 512 512 512    1536 

5 73 Aiden Yu 410 328 410    1148 

6 46 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 262 410 262    934 

7 77 Hannah Camp 210 262 328    800 

8 11 Nina Nadaska 328 210 0    538 

          

          

  Ash Mixed        

 No. Name 500 333 333 777   Points 

1 9 Tevin Chimedtseren 1000 800 1000 1000   3800 

2 52 Kaleb Stein 800 1000 800 800   3400 

3 20 henry lopuszynski 512 512 512 640   2176 

4 33 Aina Smith-Valls 640 410 640 328   2018 

5 59 Hudson Kim 410 640 410 410   1870 

6 57 Hugh Lin 0 0 0 512   512 

          

          

  Ginkgo Mixed        

 No. Name 333 333 222 222 500  Points 

1 56 Lucy Farley 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000  5000 

2 23 Nathaniel Thouma 800 800 800 512 512  3424 

3 78 Gavin O'Shaughnessey 640 640 640 640 800  3360 

4 45 Levi Chiapello 512 512 512 800 640  2976 

          

          

  Elder Mixed        

 No. Name 1000 500 500 1500   Points 

1 2 Eddie Kim 1000 1000 1000 1000   4000 

2 84 Anthony Salvati 512 800 800 800   2912 

3 44 Tim Moore 640 640 512 640   2432 

4 39 Gary Martin 410 512 640 512   2074 

5 85 Mary Murphy 800 410 410 410   2030 
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  Event 1 - Ivy X 85 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

79 
81 
16 

Louik Finnigan 
Henry Fobes 
Frida Montes 

17.740 
20.700 
27.190 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

22 
15 
24 

James Ribecky 
Jax Montes 
Liam Biedenbender 

18.860 
20.920 
21.340 

Q 
 
 

     

  Event 2 - Poplar X 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

67 
40 
27 
42 

Leo Thompson 
Quinn Derheimer 
William Wang 
Brooke Derheimer 

1:43.110 
1:44.510 
1:47.360 
1:54.070 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

66 
88 
34 
50 

Brandon Liao 
Andy Endo 
Zixiang Cao 
Andrea Cao 

1:44.790 
1:49.520 
1:49.620 
1:49.660 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
43 
30 
8 

Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Eliza Rhodehamel 
Wesley Jones 
Mia Mahmud 

1:44.560 
1:45.080 
1:45.110 
1:53.080 

Q 
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  Event 3 - Maple X 777 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

31 
68 
36 
69 

Ian Chien 
Cal Eggers 
Winny Chen 
Martzel Montes 

1:27.060 
1:28.390 
1:31.770 
1:33.790 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

12 
64 
90 
47 
63 

Jackson Stroth 
Matthew Voegeli 
Alex Casas 
Henry Kurtz 
Stella Summerfield 

1:27.700 
1:30.550 
1:30.760 
1:32.990 
1:54.280 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 4 - Oak X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

37 
48 
71 
28 

Winston Chen 
Benjamin McDougal 
Anna Endo 
Samuel Tian 

1:00.870 
1:03.980 
1:05.860 
1:24.600 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

10 
74 
75 
25 

Kieran Collins 
Vonna Shill 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Philip Hasala 

58.810 
1:00.580 
1:02.270 
1:11.730 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 5 - Birch X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

13 
7 
70 
18 
60 

Juliet Javorsky 
Carolyn Tegtmeier 
Liam Sears 
Evie Forrer 
Vincent Chan 

1:04.280 
1:05.050 
1:05.450 
1:05.700 
1:16.160 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
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  Event 6 - Elm X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

61 
91 
77 
46 

Vanessa Chan 
Chris Casas 
Hannah Camp 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 

1:04.980 
1:05.170 
1:05.200 
1:08.420 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

38 
80 
73 
11 

William Chen 
Issak Stein 
Aiden Yu 
Nina Nadaska 

1:04.660 
1:04.670 
1:05.070 
1:19.760 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 7 - Ash X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
DNS 

9 
33 
57 

Tevin Chimedtseren 
Aina Smith-Valls 
Hugh Lin 

1:03.290 
1:30.170 
- 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

52 
20 
59 

Kaleb Stein 
Henrylopuszynski 
Hudson Kim 

1:14.010 
1:16.330 
1:17.600 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 8 - Ginkgo X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

56 
23 
78 
45 

Lucy Farley 
Nathaniel Thouma 
Gavin O'Shaughnessey 
Levi Chiapello 

54.210 
54.510 
55.480 
56.830 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
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Event 9 - Elder X 1000 meters Semifinals 

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
DNS 

44 
84 
58 

Tim Moore 
Anthony Salvati 
Tom Brown 

2:04.100 
2:04.200 
- 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

2 
85 
39 

Eddie Kim 
Mary Murphy 
Gary Martin 

1:50.580 
2:03.250 
2:06.800 

Q 
Q 
 

     

  Event 10 - Ivy X 85 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

79 
22 
81 

Louik Finnigan 
James Ribecky 
Henry Fobes 

17.010 
17.300 
20.280 

1000 
800 
640 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

4 
5 
6 

15 
24 
16 

Jax Montes 
Liam Biedenbender 
Frida Montes 

20.760 
20.860 
27.570 

512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 11 - Ivy X 170 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

22 
81 
16 

James Ribecky 
Henry Fobes 
Frida Montes 

32.360 
40.890 
1:05.200 

Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

79 
24 
15 

Louik Finnigan 
Liam Biedenbender 
Jax Montes 

33.930 
37.170 
39.200 

Q 
Q 
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  Event 12 - Poplar X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

66 
67 
5 
40 

Brandon Liao 
Leo Thompson 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Quinn Derheimer 

1:44.010 
1:44.260 
1:45.550 
1:46.620 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

30 
88 
43 
27 

Wesley Jones 
Andy Endo 
Eliza Rhodehamel 
William Wang 

1:49.680 
1:49.830 
1:50.020 
1:52.830 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
12 

34 
50 
8 
42 

Zixiang Cao 
Andrea Cao 
Mia Mahmud 
Brooke Derheimer 

1:48.990 
1:49.980 
1:52.200 
2:19.410 

168 
134 
107 
86 

     

  Event 13 - Maple X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

31 
12 
68 
64 
90 

Ian Chien 
Jackson Stroth 
Cal Eggers 
Matthew Voegeli 
Alex Casas 

1:23.660 
1:24.640 
1:26.020 
1:26.580 
1:27.230 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 

36 
69 
47 
63 

Winny Chen 
Martzel Montes 
Henry Kurtz 
Stella Summerfield 

1:31.560 
1:34.450 
1:34.770 
1:37.520 

328 
262 
210 
168 
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Event 14 - Oak X 500 meters Finals 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

10 
74 
37 
48 

Kieran Collins 
Vonna Shill 
Winston Chen 
Benjamin McDougal 

57.540 
1:00.210 
1:01.080 
1:03.830 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

25 
28 
75 
71 

Philip Hasala 
Samuel Tian 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Anna Endo 

1:01.200 
1:06.550 
1:16.200 
1:17.500 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 15 - Birch X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

18 
60 
13 
70 
7 

Evie Forrer 
Vincent Chan 
Juliet Javorsky 
Liam Sears 
Carolyn Tegtmeier 

1:01.920 
1:02.170 
1:03.790 
1:05.470 
1:05.910 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 16 - Elm X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

91 
61 
38 
80 

Chris Casas 
Vanessa Chan 
William Chen 
Issak Stein 

1:02.280 
1:03.980 
1:04.330 
1:05.840 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

73 
11 
46 
77 

Aiden Yu 
Nina Nadaska 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 
Hannah Camp 

1:02.370 
1:08.830 
1:09.910 
1:18.850 

410 
328 
262 
210 
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Event 17 - Ash X 500 meters Finals 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

9 
52 
33 
20 

Tevin Chimedtseren 
Kaleb Stein 
Aina Smith-Valls 
Henry Lopuszynski 

1:01.560 
1:07.890 
1:15.520 
1:17.180 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

5 59 Hudson Kim 1:18.010 410 

     

  Event 18 - Ginkgo X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

56 
23 
78 
45 

Lucy Farley 
Nathaniel Thouma 
Gavin O'Shaughnessey 
Levi Chiapello 

51.860 
53.170 
56.170 
1:02.290 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

  Event 19 - Elder X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

2 
85 
44 
84 

Eddie Kim 
Mary Murphy 
Tim Moore 
Anthony Salvati 

1:50.060 
1:57.860 
2:00.580 
2:00.670 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

5 39 Gary Martin 2:07.310 410 

     

  Event 20 - Ivy X 170 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

22 
79 
24 

James Ribecky 
Louik Finnigan 
Liam Biedenbender 

32.640 
32.980 
35.170 

1000 
800 
640 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

4 
5 
6 

15 
81 
16 

Jax Montes 
Henry Fobes 
Frida Montes 

39.020 
49.260 
55.520 

512 
410 
328 
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  Event 21 - Ivy X 255 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

22 
24 
79 
15 
81 
16 

James Ribecky 
Liam Biedenbender 
Louik Finnigan 
Jax Montes 
Henry Fobes 
Frida Montes 

48.020 
53.540 
53.670 
1:00.290 
1:04.860 
1:26.820 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 22 - Poplar X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

67 
30 
8 
27 

Leo Thompson 
Wesley Jones 
Mia Mahmud 
William Wang 

48.590 
49.790 
52.510 
52.610 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
40 
34 
50 

Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Quinn Derheimer 
Zixiang Cao 
Andrea Cao 

50.280 
50.350 
50.790 
53.290 

Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

66 
43 
88 
42 

Brandon Liao 
Eliza Rhodehamel 
Andy Endo 
Brooke Derheimer 

48.280 
51.830 
52.510 
54.260 

Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 23 - Maple X 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

12 
90 
47 

Jackson Stroth 
Alex Casas 
Henry Kurtz 

53.560 
57.610 
57.980 

Q 
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 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

31 
36 
69 

Ian Chien 
Winny Chen 
Martzel Montes 

54.210 
57.570 
59.800 

Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

64 
68 
63 

Matthew Voegeli 
Cal Eggers 
Stella Summerfield 

- 
- 
- 

Q 
 
 

     

  Event 24 - Oak X 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

74 
37 
75 
28 

Vonna Shill 
Winston Chen 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Samuel Tian 

39.880 
40.400 
41.700 
1:14.090 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

10 
25 
71 
48 

Kieran Collins 
Philip Hasala 
Anna Endo 
Benjamin McDougal 

39.660 
39.890 
44.360 
51.770 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 25 - Birch X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

60 
70 
7 
13 
18 

Vincent Chan 
Liam Sears 
Carolyn Tegtmeier 
Juliet Javorsky 
Evie Forrer 

40.190 
47.630 
48.420 
52.510 
53.510 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
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  Event 26 - Elm X 333 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

38 
61 
46 
11 

William Chen 
Vanessa Chan 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 
Nina Nadaska 

45.590 
51.510 
52.640 
53.510 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

91 
80 
77 
73 

Chris Casas 
Issak Stein 
Hannah Camp 
Aiden Yu 

42.580 
43.200 
43.260 
54.590 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 27 - Ash X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
DNS 

52 
9 
59 
20 
33 
57 

Kaleb Stein 
Tevin Chimedtseren 
Hudson Kim 
henry lopuszynski 
Aina Smith-Valls 
Hugh Lin 

45.380 
46.760 
51.700 
53.070 
57.280 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
0 

     

  Event 28 - Ginkgo X 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

56 
23 
78 
45 

Lucy Farley 
Nathaniel Thouma 
Gavin O'Shaughnessey 
Levi Chiapello 

35.520 
36.210 
36.830 
40.590 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
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Event 29 - Elder X 500 meters Finals 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
 

2 
84 
44 
39 
85 
 

Eddie Kim 
Anthony Salvati 
Tim Moore 
Gary Martin 
Mary Murphy 

53.050 
58.070 
1:00.920 
1:00.960 
1:08.970 
 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
 

     

  Event 30 - Ivy X 340 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

22 
24 
79 
81 
15 
16 

James Ribecky 
Liam Biedenbender 
Louik Finnigan 
Henry Fobes 
Jax Montes 
Frida Montes 

1:08.960 
1:11.670 
1:12.700 
1:20.640 
1:21.340 
1:44.450 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 31 - Poplar X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

66 
5 
67 
30 

Brandon Liao 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Leo Thompson 
Wesley Jones 

47.840 
48.520 
48.700 
49.790 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

40 
34 
43 
88 

Quinn Derheimer 
Zixiang Cao 
Eliza Rhodehamel 
Andy Endo 

51.400 
51.640 
51.710 
1:02.620 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
PEN 

50 
8 
42 
27 

Andrea Cao 
Mia Mahmud 
Brooke Derheimer 
William Wang 

53.820 
55.420 
59.100 
- 

168 
134 
107 
86 

     

  Event 32 - Maple X 500 meters Finals   



2021 CHICAGO 
SILVER SKATES 

 

 

12 of 17 

 
 

  

    

Competition results 
 

   

    

 

  
 

10/17/2021 8:57:22 AM 
 

  

 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

64 
12 
31 
36 

Matthew Voegeli 
Jackson Stroth 
Ian Chien 
Winny Chen 

53.590 
53.610 
53.730 
58.990 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

68 
90 
47 
63 
69 

Cal Eggers 
Alex Casas 
Henry Kurtz 
Stella Summerfield 
Martzel Montes 

55.690 
55.920 
58.830 
1:00.130 
1:00.330 

410 
328 
262 
210 
168 

     

  Event 33 - Oak X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
PEN 

10 
25 
37 
74 

Kieran Collins 
Philip Hasala 
Winston Chen 
Vonna Shill 

38.710 
39.600 
39.950 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

48 
75 
71 
28 

Benjamin McDougal 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Anna Endo 
Samuel Tian 

43.160 
43.580 
43.950 
44.530 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 34 - Birch X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

7 
70 
13 
18 
60 

Carolyn Tegtmeier 
Liam Sears 
Juliet Javorsky 
Evie Forrer 
Vincent Chan 

43.920 
44.170 
44.360 
44.730 
48.670 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
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  Event 35 - Elm X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

61 
91 
38 
80 

Vanessa Chan 
Chris Casas 
William Chen 
Issak Stein 

41.980 
42.230 
43.830 
44.180 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

46 
73 
77 
11 

Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 
Aiden Yu 
Hannah Camp 
Nina Nadaska 

44.680 
45.180 
46.610 
- 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 36 - Ash X 333 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

9 
52 
33 
20 
59 

Tevin Chimedtseren 
Kaleb Stein 
Aina Smith-Valls 
Henry Lopuszynski 
Hudson Kim 

41.460 
51.150 
51.450 
52.580 
53.610 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 37 - Ginkgo X 222 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

56 
45 
78 
23 

Lucy Farley 
Levi Chiapello 
Gavin O'Shaughnessey 
Nathaniel Thouma 

35.180 
36.610 
36.730 
36.950 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

  Event 38 - Elder X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
PEN 

2 
84 
39 
44 
85 

Eddie Kim 
Anthony Salvati 
Gary Martin 
Tim Moore 
Mary Murphy 

53.160 
58.010 
1:00.350 
1:02.750 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
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  Event 39 - Poplar X 1500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 

66 
43 
88 

Brandon Liao 
Eliza Rhodehamel 
Andy Endo 

2:55.780 
2:58.860 
2:59.240 

Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

67 
40 
34 
42 

Leo Thompson 
Quinn Derheimer 
Zixiang Cao 
Brooke Derheimer 

2:49.380 
2:50.550 
2:54.800 
3:06.760 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
50 
30 
8 

Marcello Gaus Ehning 
Andrea Cao 
Wesley Jones 
Mia Mahmud 

2:56.380 
2:57.820 
2:57.890 
3:00.360 

Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 40 - Maple X 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

31 
64 
12 
68 
36 

Ian Chien 
Matthew Voegeli 
Jackson Stroth 
Cal Eggers 
Winny Chen 

1:51.180 
1:54.200 
1:54.920 
1:55.010 
2:00.730 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 

90 
47 
69 
63 

Alex Casas 
Henry Kurtz 
Martzel Montes 
Stella Summerfield 

1:59.560 
2:01.200 
2:01.570 
2:26.120 

328 
262 
210 
168 
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Event 41 - Oak X 777 meters Finals 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

74 
37 
10 
25 

Vonna Shill 
Winston Chen 
Kieran Collins 
Philip Hasala 

1:36.770 
1:37.200 
1:42.070 
1:47.020 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
PEN 

48 
75 
71 
28 

Benjamin McDougal 
Sophie Crnkovic 
Anna Endo 
Samuel Tian 

1:41.300 
1:41.410 
1:43.450 
- 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

  Event 42 - Birch X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

60 
13 
18 
70 
7 

Vincent Chan 
Juliet Javorsky 
Evie Forrer 
Liam Sears 
Carolyn Tegtmeier 

1:42.770 
1:42.950 
1:43.770 
1:47.360 
1:47.980 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

  Event 43 - Elm X 777 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

91 
61 
38 
80 

Chris Casas 
Vanessa Chan 
William Chen 
Issak Stein 

1:43.800 
1:44.630 
1:55.360 
1:56.280 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
DNS 

73 
77 
46 
11 

Aiden Yu 
Hannah Camp 
Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 
Nina Nadaska 

1:46.900 
1:47.630 
1:54.830 
- 

410 
328 
262 
0 
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Event 44 - Ash X 777 meters Finals 

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
PEN 

9 
52 
20 
57 
59 
33 

Tevin Chimedtseren 
Kaleb Stein 
Henry Lopuszynski 
Hugh Lin 
Hudson Kim 
Aina Smith-Valls 

1:40.210 
1:51.630 
1:59.660 
1:59.830 
2:12.470 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 

     

  Event 45 - Ginkgo X 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

56 
78 
45 
23 

Lucy Farley 
Gavin O'Shaughnessey 
Levi Chiapello 
Nathaniel Thouma 

1:21.280 
1:21.450 
1:28.640 
1:30.120 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

  Event 46 - Elder X 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

2 
84 
44 
39 
85 
 

Eddie Kim 
Anthony Salvati 
Tim Moore 
Gary Martin 
Mary Murphy 

2:52.980 
3:01.860 
3:06.020 
3:06.560 
3:16.310 
 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
 

     

  Event 47 - Poplar X 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

66 
67 
40 
5 

Brandon Liao 
Leo Thompson 
Quinn Derheimer 
Marcello Gaus Ehning 

2:46.780 
2:47.700 
2:51.040 
2:54.800 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

50 
43 
34 
30 

Andrea Cao 
Eliza Rhodehamel 
Zixiang Cao 
Wesley Jones 

3:07.160 
3:07.300 
3:07.540 
3:07.850 

410 
328 
262 
210 
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 No. Final C Time Points 

9 
10 
11 

88 
8 
42 

Andy Endo 
Mia Mahmud 
Brooke Derheimer 

2:56.950 
3:02.040 
3:03.810 

168 
134 
107 
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  Ivy Mixed   

 No. 85 Meters  Best Time 

1 79 Louik Finnigan  17.010 

2 22 James Ribecky  17.30 

3 81 Henry Fobes  20.280 

4 15 Jax Montes  20.760 

5 24 Liam Biedenbender  20.860 

6 16 Frida Montes  27.190 

     

 No. 170 Meters  Best Time 

1 22 James Ribecky  32.360 

2 79 Louik Finnigan  32.980 

3 24 Liam Biedenbender  35.170 

4 15 Jax Montes  39.020 

5 81 Henry Fobes  40.890 

6 16 Frida Montes  55.520 

     

 No. 255 Meters  Best Time 

1 22 James Ribecky  48.020 

2 24 Liam Biedenbender  53.540 

3 79 Louik Finnigan  53.670 

4 15 Jax Montes  1:00.290 

5 81 Henry Fobes  1:04.860 

6 16 Frida Montes  1:26.820 

     

 No. 340 Meters  Best Time 

1 22 James Ribecky  1:08.960 

2 24 Liam Biedenbender  1:11.670 

3 79 Louik Finnigan  1:12.70 

4 81 Henry Fobes  1:20.640 
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5 15 Jax Montes  1:21.340 

6 16 Frida Montes  1:44.450 

     

     

     

     

  Poplar Mixed   

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 67 Leo Thompson  1:43.110 

2 66 Brandon Liao  1:44.010 

3 40 Quinn Derheimer  1:44.510 

4 5 Marcello Gaus Ehning  1:44.560 

5 43 Eliza Rhodehamel  1:45.080 

6 30 Wesley Jones  1:45.110 

7 27 William Wang  1:47.360 

8 34 Zixiang Cao  1:48.990 

9 88 Andy Endo  1:49.520 

10 50 Andrea Cao  1:49.660 

11 8 Mia Mahmud  1:52.20 

12 42 Brooke Derheimer  1:54.070 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 66 Brandon Liao  47.840 

2 5 Marcello Gaus Ehning  48.520 

3 67 Leo Thompson  48.590 

4 30 Wesley Jones  49.790 

5 40 Quinn Derheimer  50.350 

6 34 Zixiang Cao  50.790 

7 43 Eliza Rhodehamel  51.710 

8 8 Mia Mahmud  52.510 

8 88 Andy Endo  52.510 

10 27 William Wang  52.610 

11 50 Andrea Cao  53.290 

12 42 Brooke Derheimer  54.260 
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 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 66 Brandon Liao  2:46.780 

2 67 Leo Thompson  2:47.70 

3 40 Quinn Derheimer  2:50.550 

4 34 Zixiang Cao  2:54.80 

4 5 Marcello Gaus Ehning  2:54.80 

6 88 Andy Endo  2:56.950 

7 50 Andrea Cao  2:57.820 

8 30 Wesley Jones  2:57.890 

9 43 Eliza Rhodehamel  2:58.860 

10 8 Mia Mahmud  3:00.360 

11 42 Brooke Derheimer  3:03.810 

     

     

     

     

  Maple Mixed   

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 31 Ian Chien  1:23.660 

2 12 Jackson Stroth  1:24.640 

3 68 Cal Eggers  1:26.020 

4 64 Matthew Voegeli  1:26.580 

5 90 Alex Casas  1:27.230 

6 36 Winny Chen  1:31.560 

7 47 Henry Kurtz  1:32.990 

8 69 Martzel Montes  1:33.790 

9 63 Stella Summerfield  1:37.520 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 12 Jackson Stroth  53.560 

2 64 Matthew Voegeli  53.590 

3 31 Ian Chien  53.730 

4 68 Cal Eggers  55.690 
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5 90 Alex Casas  55.920 

6 36 Winny Chen  57.570 

7 47 Henry Kurtz  57.980 

8 69 Martzel Montes  59.80 

9 63 Stella Summerfield  1:00.130 

     

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 31 Ian Chien  1:51.180 

2 64 Matthew Voegeli  1:54.20 

3 12 Jackson Stroth  1:54.920 

4 68 Cal Eggers  1:55.010 

5 90 Alex Casas  1:59.560 

6 36 Winny Chen  2:00.730 

7 47 Henry Kurtz  2:01.20 

8 69 Martzel Montes  2:01.570 

9 63 Stella Summerfield  2:26.120 

     

     

     

     

  Oak Mixed   

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 10 Kieran Collins  57.540 

2 74 Vonna Shill  1:00.210 

3 37 Winston Chen  1:00.870 

4 25 Philip Hasala  1:01.20 

5 75 Sophie Crnkovic  1:02.270 

6 48 Benjamin McDougal  1:03.830 

7 71 Anna Endo  1:05.860 

8 28 Samuel Tian  1:06.550 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 10 Kieran Collins  38.710 

2 25 Philip Hasala  39.60 
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3 74 Vonna Shill  39.880 

4 37 Winston Chen  39.950 

5 75 Sophie Crnkovic  41.70 

6 48 Benjamin McDougal  43.160 

7 71 Anna Endo  43.950 

8 28 Samuel Tian  44.530 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 74 Vonna Shill  1:36.770 

2 37 Winston Chen  1:37.20 

3 48 Benjamin McDougal  1:41.30 

4 75 Sophie Crnkovic  1:41.410 

5 10 Kieran Collins  1:42.070 

6 71 Anna Endo  1:43.450 

7 25 Philip Hasala  1:47.020 

8 28 Samuel Tian  - 

     

     

     

  Birch Mixed   

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 18 Evie Forrer  1:01.920 

2 60 Vincent Chan  1:02.170 

3 13 Juliet Javorsky  1:03.790 

4 7 Carolyn Tegtmeier  1:05.050 

5 70 Liam Sears  1:05.450 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 60 Vincent Chan  40.190 

2 7 Carolyn Tegtmeier  43.920 

3 70 Liam Sears  44.170 

4 13 Juliet Javorsky  44.360 

5 18 Evie Forrer  44.730 
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 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 60 Vincent Chan  1:42.770 

2 13 Juliet Javorsky  1:42.950 

3 18 Evie Forrer  1:43.770 

4 70 Liam Sears  1:47.360 

5 7 Carolyn Tegtmeier  1:47.980 

     

     

     

     

  Elm Mixed   

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 91 Chris Casas  1:02.280 

2 73 Aiden Yu  1:02.370 

3 61 Vanessa Chan  1:03.980 

4 38 William Chen  1:04.330 

5 80 Issak Stein  1:04.670 

6 77 Hannah Camp  1:05.20 

7 46 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir  1:08.420 

8 11 Nina Nadaska  1:08.830 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 61 Vanessa Chan  41.980 

2 91 Chris Casas  42.230 

3 80 Issak Stein  43.20 

4 77 Hannah Camp  43.260 

5 38 William Chen  43.830 

6 46 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir  44.680 

7 73 Aiden Yu  45.180 

8 11 Nina Nadaska  53.510 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 91 Chris Casas  1:43.80 

2 61 Vanessa Chan  1:44.630 
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3 73 Aiden Yu  1:46.90 

4 77 Hannah Camp  1:47.630 

5 46 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir  1:54.830 

6 38 William Chen  1:55.360 

7 80 Issak Stein  1:56.280 

8 11 Nina Nadaska  - 

     

     

     

     

  Ash Mixed   

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 9 Tevin Chimedtseren  1:01.560 

2 52 Kaleb Stein  1:07.890 

3 33 Aina Smith-Valls  1:15.520 

4 20 Henry Lopuszynski  1:16.330 

5 59 Hudson Kim  1:17.60 

6 57 Hugh Lin  - 

     

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 9 Tevin Chimedtseren  41.460 

2 52 Kaleb Stein  45.380 

3 33 Aina Smith-Valls  51.450 

4 59 Hudson Kim  51.70 

5 20 Henry Lopuszynski  52.580 

6 57 Hugh Lin  - 

     

 No. 777 Meters  Best Time 

1 9 Tevin Chimedtseren  1:40.210 

2 52 Kaleb Stein  1:51.630 

3 20 Henry Lopuszynski  1:59.660 

4 57 Hugh Lin  1:59.830 

5 59 Hudson Kim  2:12.470 

6 33 Aina Smith-Valls  - 
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  Ginkgo Mixed   

 No. 333 Meters  Best Time 

1 56 Lucy Farley  51.860 

2 23 Nathaniel Thouma  53.170 

3 78 Gavin O'Shaughnessey  55.480 

4 45 Levi Chiapello  56.830 

     

 No. 222 Meters  Best Time 

1 56 Lucy Farley  35.180 

2 23 Nathaniel Thouma  36.210 

3 45 Levi Chiapello  36.610 

4 78 Gavin O'Shaughnessey  36.730 

     

 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

1 56 Lucy Farley  1:21.280 

2 78 Gavin O'Shaughnessey  1:21.450 

3 45 Levi Chiapello  1:28.640 

4 23 Nathaniel Thouma  1:30.120 

     

     

     

     

  Elder Mixed   

 No. 1000 Meters  Best Time 

1 2 Eddie Kim  1:50.060 

2 85 Mary Murphy  1:57.860 

3 44 Tim Moore  2:00.580 

4 84 Anthony Salvati  2:00.670 

5 39 Gary Martin  2:06.80 
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 No. 500 Meters  Best Time 

2 2 Eddie Kim  53.050 

3 84 Anthony Salvati  58.010 

4 39 Gary Martin  1:00.350 

5 44 Tim Moore  1:00.920 

5 85 Mary Murphy  1:08.970 

     

 No. 1500 Meters  Best Time 

1 2 Eddie Kim  2:52.980 

2 84 Anthony Salvati  3:01.860 

3 44 Tim Moore  3:06.020 

4 39 Gary Martin  3:06.560 

5 85 Mary Murphy  3:16.310 
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